







www.walkergi.org



FOR AMOUNTS NOT EXCEEDING \$1,500,000.

WGI HAS FOUND AN ACCOUNT WHERE SOMEONE ACTING IN A FIDUCIARY CAPACITY NEEDS TO REMOVE THE EMCUMBRANCE ASSOCIATED WITH PROPERTY BY TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TITLE.

WGI WILL TELL YOU FIRST WHERE THERE AN OUTSTANDING SETTLEMENT ISSUES THAT NEEDS TO BE RESOLVED. WGI IS DUE 25% OF OUTSTANDING ISSUE PURSUANT TO AGREEMENT.

PAYMENTS ARRANGEMENT AS FOLLOWED. The intent of the agreement is client will pay fees as stated.

10% TO WGI FIRST CONVENIENCE BANK ACCOUNT IS DUE WITHIN 1 DAYS.

5% TO WGI EBAY LISTINGS UNDER WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC CATALOG RELEASE DATA FINDING DUE IN 10 DAYS YOU MAY BE ABLE TO USE BUY NOW PAY LATER.

10% TO WGI INTERACTIVE BROKER ACCOUNT DUE IN 10 DAY.

Payment example of \$1,500,000

\$150,000 due in 1 days to FIRST CONVENIENCE BANK by wire transfer.

\$75,000 paid to WGI EBAY listings under WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC CATALOG RELEASE DATA FINDING DUE IN 10 DAYS YOU CAN USE BUY NOW PAY LATER.

\$150,000 in your company stock transferred to WGI INTERACTIVE BROKER ACCOUNT DUE IN 10 DAYS.

For this agreement you waive any rights for remedies unless mail fraud or wire transfer is being committed by WGI against you as we are a service provider not an employee of the company. WGI only legal remedies will be for failure to pay and client agrees to all legal and court cost against any claims filed.

Anthony Walker M. M. Walker M. M. Walker G. Org

Client agrees to double fee amounts if not paid as stated. There a 20% discount if total amount is paid within 72 hours to FIRST CONVENIENCE BANK by wire transfer so it only 20% of outstanding settlement.

Email: AnthonyWalkerMM@QUOTATION.WALKERGI.ORG

\*\*\* CONFIDENTIAL COMMUNICATION \*\*\*

This message from WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient (or authorized to act on behalf of the intended recipient) of this message, please notify us immediately by return e-mail and delete the original message from your e-mail system or shred the unwanted fax.

Do NOT forward this fax or email.

Forwarding this email or fax is strictly prohibited without prior written authorization from WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC. This fax or email contains personal and confidential information about you and your offer. This email or fax also contains proprietary information legally protected by law pertaining to WALKER GLOBAL INDUSTRIES, LLC. and our partner companies.

CONSULTING FEE UNDER FORMS ON QUOTATION.WALKERGI.ORG